Spot LED 5W GU10 2700K 400LM 100°

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Base
Watts
Color

Kelvin

Input Voltage Min
Input Voltage Max

Beam angle
Life Span
warranty
Certifications
Diameter

Lumen

GU10

5W

Warm white
- 2700 K
220 V AC
240V AC
100°
35000 h

3 ans

CE, RoHS
50mm

400 Im

50mm

™ 178.22 lux

15 . 79.21 lux

M . 44,55 lux

25M . 28.52 lux

3ML . 19.80 lux
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